
Carrier Claims Contact Info

American Integrity (844) MY AIIC1 claims@aiicfl.com

American Traditions 866-270-8430 https://www.jergermga.com/Policyholders/File-a-Claim

Anchor Insurance Group 844.365.5588 Claims@RelyOnAnchor.com

Avatar Property & Casualty (877) 233-3237 http://www.avatarins.com/fileclaim.php

Bankers Insurance Group 800-765-9700 www.bankersinsurance.com

Cabrillo Coastal General 866-482-5246 https://insured.cabgen.com/claimreport/

Capitol Preferred (888) 388-2742 http://www.capitol-preferred.com/claims/contactus.aspx

Citizens Property Insurance 866.411.2742 https://www.citizensfla.com/catastrophe-claims

Cypress Insurance Group 877-560-5224 #1 newclaim@cypressig.com

Edison Insurance Company 888.683.7971 http://www.edisoninsurance.com/Claims

Elements Insurance (877) 233-3237 http://www.avatarins.com/fileclaim.php

Federated National  (800) 293-2532 http://usfnol.com/fn/Selection.asp

Florida Family Insurance (888) 486-4663 https://www.floridafamily.com/about-florida-family/contact-us

Florida Peninsula Insurance  (877) 229-2244 https://www.floridapeninsula.com/claims

Foremost Insurance 800-527-3907 https://claims.foremost.com/eFNOL/eFNOL_Login?SO=03

Frontline Insurance 866-673-0623 https://www.frontlineinsurance.com/claims/

Gulfstream Property & Casualty 866-485-3005 http://www.gulfstream-ins.com/claims/

Heritage Property & Casualty (855) 415-7120 https://www.heritagepci.com/claims/

MAPFRE Florida 800-948-4242 https://www.mapfreflorida.com/Claims/

Mercury Insurance  (800) 503-3724 https://www.mercuryinsurance.com

Mount Beacon Insurance (866) 554-5896 claims@floridaspecialty.com

Olympus Insurance 866.281.2242 https://oiconnect.com/fnol

People's Trust Insurance 877-333-1230 https://peoplestrustinsurance.com/policyholders/file-a-claim

Progressive Insurance 800-776-4737 https://www.progressive.com/claims/online-claims/

Safeco 800-332-3226 https://www.safeco.com/claims/natural-disaster-claims

SafePoint Insurance 855-CLAIM15 http://www.safepointins.com/claims_information_report_claim.php

Security First Insurance (877) 581-4862 http://www.securityfirstflorida.com/claims-center/experiencing-a-loss

Southern Fidelity Insurance (866) 722-4995 http://www.southernfidelityins.com/claims/

St. Johns Insurance 877-748-2059 http://www.stjohnsinsurance.com/claims-report.aspx

The Hartford 877-805-9918 https://www.thehartford.com/claims

Tower Hill Insurance 800.342.3407  https://www.thig.com/claims/report/

Travelers Insurance 800.238.6225 https://www.travelers.com/reportaclaim/#/

TypTap Insurance Company (844) 289-7968 claims@typtap.com
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United Property & Casualty (888) 256-3378 #1 https://www.upcinsurance.com/policyholders/submit-a-claim/

Universal Property & Casualty (800) 425-9113 https://universalproperty.com/claims/?mID=18

Universal North America 866-999-0898 https://www.uihna.com/en-US/


